
 

Key Events Autumn Term 2025-2026 

Autumn 1 
 

 

Wednesday 3rd September 

Back to School for all pupils  

Reception pupils until 12pm 

Wednesday 3rd September to 

Friday 12th September  

Whole School Theme  

Great Women  

 
Thursday 4th September Reception pupils until 12pm 

 

 

Friday 5th September   

 

Reception pupils until 12:45pm  

 

Monday 8th September  

Reception pupils begin full days  

 

 

 

Tuesday 9th September 

Reception parent phonics 

meeting 

  

 

9:15am 

School hall  

Author visit:  

Kate Pankhurst  

 
 

 

 

Friday 12th September  

‘Friends at Broadheath’ (FAB) 

coffee event – welcome to 

Broadheath (EYFS parents)  

  

 

2:30pm  

School hall 

 

Parent event:  

Showcase of work done for Great 

Women 

 

 Classrooms  

Wednesday 17th September Parent introduction to online 

Safety Hub 

  

 

6:30pm  

ONLINE 

 

Wednesday 24th September   Reception Classes phonics lesson 

demonstration 

 

 

11:15-11:45 

Reception Classrooms 



 

 

 

 

Thursday 25th September  

 

 

Reception Classes phonics lesson 

demonstration 

 

 

11:15-11:45 

Reception Classrooms 

Transition to high school meeting 

for Y6 parents  

 

4:00 pm 

ONLINE 

Monday 29th September   

Harvest collection  

Parent event: 

Y2 Mindful Monday

 

Year 2 classrooms  

Tuesday 30th September  Key Stage 1 maths workshop 

 

9:00am  

School hall  

Castleton parent meeting  

Year 5 parents 

 

Online 

4:30pm  

Wednesday 1st October  

 

Reception Classes phonics lesson 

demonstration 

 

 

11:15-11:45 

Reception Classrooms 

 

Thursday 2nd October 

 

 

Key Stage 2 maths workshop 

 

9:00am 

Key Stage 2 classrooms 

Reception Classes phonics lesson 

demonstration 

 

 

11:15-11:45 

Reception Classrooms 

Tuesday 7th October 

 

Communication and Language 

workshop – EYFS parents  

 

 

9:00am 

School hall  

 

Wednesday 8th October   Author Visit: Philip Reeve and Sarah Macintyre  

Years 1-3 

 



 

Friday 10th October  World Mental Health Day 

 
 Tuesday 14th October  Academy photos  

Individual, sibling and families  

Wednesday 15th October  Nursery Stay and Play session  

 

2:15pm – 3:00pm  

 

Thursday 16th October  

Reception Say and Play 

 

9:00-10:00am 

 

2:00pm – 3:00pm 

 

Parent event: 

Year 3 watercolour painting  

 

2:30pm  

Parent event:  

1JB iPad art 

 

2:45pm  

1JB classroom  

Parent Event:  

Year 6: Bombs and Blackouts 

showcase 

 

3:20pm  

Classrooms  

 

 

Friday 17th October   

Nursery Stay and Play session  

 

9:00-10:00am  

Classrooms   

Parent event:  

Year 4 – Andy Goldsworthy art  

 

2:45pm  

Tuesday 21st October Teapot Talk  

EAL Parents 

9:00am  

Cookery room (enter via main 

entrance)  



 

 
Parent event:  

Year 1 phonics session  

 

9:00am  

Y1 classrooms 

Parent event:  

Year 2 Andy Warhol gallery  

 

3:00pm  

Year 2 classrooms  

Wednesday 22nd October  Halloween Discos  

 

 

5:30-6:30PM (EYFS-Y2) 

6:45-7:45pm (KS2) 

Thursday 23rd October  Kindness Café  

 

2:30pm  

School hall 

Parent event:  

1RM iPad art 

 

2:45pm  

!RM classrooms  

Pupils break up for half term  

Autumn 2 

Monday 3rd November  School opens for pupils 

 
Monday 10th November – 

Friday 14th November  

Anti-Bullying Week 

 
Monday 17th November – 

Tuesday 18th November   

Year 5 trip to Castleton 

 



 

 

 

Monday 17th November  

  NSPCC workshops – year 6  

 

AM 

Marketplace Event 

 

 

 

3:00pm 

School hall 

Tuesday 18th November NSPCC workshops – Year 2 

 

AM 

Wednesday 19th November  NSPCC workshops Year 5  

 

AM 

Thursday 20th November Open Day 

 

 

9:30am – 11:00am   

Tuesday 25th November   Parents’ evening  3:30pm – 6:00pm  

Thursday 27th November Parents’ evening  3:30pm – 6:00pm  

Saturday 29th November Christmas Fair 1-3pm 

 

 

1:00-3:00pm  

Wednesday 3rd December Wreath Making Workshop  

 

6:00pm – 8:00pm 

Tuesday 9th December  KS1 Nativity  

 
 

 

 

 

2:15pm 

School hall 

Wednesday 10th December  Christmas Dinner Day 

 
KS1 Nativity  

 

 

 

9:15pm 

School hall 

 

 

Thursday 11th December 

Gingerbread making day  

 



 

Reindeer in school 

 
Friday 12th December  EYFS Christmas Crafts and Songs

 

EYFS classrooms  

2:00pm  

Monday 15th December  Ks2 Christmas Party 

 
Tuesday 16th December  KS1 Christmas Party  

 
 

 

 

 

Wednesday 17th December  

EYFS Christmas Party  

 
LKS2 (Y3-4) Christmas Carols  

 

 

3:00pm  

Playground  

 

 

Thursday 18th December  

UKS2 (Y5-6) Christmas Carols 

 

3:00pm 

Playground 

Friday 19th December   Festive Jumper Day 

 
Break up for Christmas  

Spring 1 

Tuesday 6th January  School re-opens for pupils 

 
 


